Avia™ Audio Solutions
High-performance DSPs and amplifiers for best-in-class commercial audio systems
Avia Digital Signal Processors
Easy to configure, control, and expand, our groundbreaking new Avia
DSPs and software tools dramatically simplify deployment of high-
performance commercial audio systems.
The top of the line Avia DSP-1283 is engineered for use in state-of-the-art
meeting spaces and collaboration environments, providing:

in a single rack space, with a choice of 75 or 150 Watts per channel.
Each channel is individually configurable for either low-Z (4/8 Ohm)
or high-Z (70V or 100V). High-speed Ethernet LAN connectivity enables
configuration, monitoring, and control via the Avia Audio Tool software,
a Crestron control system, or Crestron Fusion® Cloud.
The new amps feature comprehensive front panel status indication
and output meters, and rear panels include balanced inputs and level
adjustments. Advanced Class D technology maximizes efficiency to
reduce power consumption and heat dissipation. An internal universal
power supply with power factor correction ensures consistent
performance with varying line voltages.
8 x 75 watts per channel
AMP-8075
Channels Power 4/8 Ohm 70V LAN Port
AMP-8075 8 75 WPC* ✔ ✔ ✔
AMP-8150 8 150 WPC* ✔ ✔ ✔
8 x 150 watts per channel
AMP-8150
*Watts per channel
Avia Audio Tool

•• ALL of the hardware you need comes in the box – no need to research, order,
and keep track of separate rack ears, shelves, spacer kits or anything extra
•• Innovative slide-lock design provides professional 1U mount without a shelf
•• Built-in IEC power connector – say goodbye to wall warts
and terminating power cables
•• RCA (unbalanced) and Phoenix (balanced) audio connectors
•• Terminal block connectors are pinned and leveled for seamless
connectivity with Crestron DM®
Best-in-class performance:
•• High-current 70/100V amplifiers deliver consistent professional audio performance;
no step-up transformers needed and no downstream power sags
ENERGY STAR certified:
•• If there’s no signal after 20 minutes, the new modular amps go to sleep to conserve energy
•• “Fast On” ensure amps fully powered within ½ second so no audio is clipped
Channels Power 4/8 Ohm 70V 100V Rack width Surface mount Availability
AMP-1200-70 1 200 W ✔ 1/2 ✔ Now shipping
AMP-1200-100 1 200 W ✔ 1/2 ✔ Now shipping
AMP-2100 2 100 WPC* ✔ 1/2 ✔ Now shipping
AMP-2100-70 2 100 WPC* ✔ 1/2 ✔ Now shipping
AMP-2100-100 2 100 WPC* ✔ 1/2 ✔ Now shipping
AMP-150-70 1 50 W ✔ 1/4 ✔ Coming soon
AMP-150-100 1 50 W ✔ 1/4 ✔ Coming soon
AMP-225 2 25 WPC* ✔ 1/4 ✔ Coming soon
*Watts per channel